

SIGNATURE

(Print Name)

TITLE:

DATE:

Jonathan Mohn

President

10/12/21

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Kofile Technologies, Inc. 6300 Cedar Springs Road Dallas, TX 75235	Contract No. Contract:	2019-321 Land & Vitals Record Management System					
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE	THE FOLLOWING MODIF	FICATION TO THIS CONT	TRACT				
1.0	Delete Schedule A-3 and replace with revised Schedule A-3 reflecting lower cost per scanned document;							
	Option Included in RFP: Proposed Amendment:	Schedule A-3 Optional Schedule A-3 Optional		\$2.25 per doc. \$1.92 per doc.				
	Proposed Amendment to Schedule A-3 represents a 15% cost savings per scanned document.							
	ovided herein, all terms and condition do by both parties.	ns of the contract remain in	full force and effect and m	ay only be modified in				
Amendment by Court Ord	No. One (1) has been accepted an er No. 2021-1090-11-01 effective on	d authorized by authority of 11/4/2021	Collin County Commission	ners Court				
ACCEPTED	BY:							
Tonat	the not		DocuSigned by					

SIGNATURE

(Print Name)

TITLE:

DATE:

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

11/4/2021

PURCHASING AGENT

HISTORICAL INFORMATION									
		Awarded by Cour	t Order No. 2021-751-0	08-09	_				
Renewal No. Renewal No. Renewal No.		Court Order No. Court Order No. Court Order No.		_					
Amendment No. Amendment No. Amendment No.	1 2 3	Court Order No. Court Order No. Court Order No.	2021-1090-11-01	Summary Summary Summary	, amorta correction, to macking cost				